

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3299/2004  
(From the judgement and order dated 19/09/2003 in CMWP No. 32454/1999  
of HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

HARIOM GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SR. DIVISIONAL COMMERCIAL MANAGER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Jaya Tomar, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For both the

Mr. Radhakrishnan, Sr.Adv.

Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is allowed to the petitioner to  
file additional documents. List thereafter.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master